5. Saarland Mittelpunktlauf (Habach) am 13.07.2012

5 Kilometer
Pos. Name

1. Blum, Tobias

2. Huckert, Thomas

3. Lehmann, Jonas

4. Leibrock, Bengt

5. Zimmer, Dennis

6. Schu, Sammy

7. Schedler, Martin

8. Auler, Markus

9. Linn, Tobias

10. Okyay, Mustafa
11. Alt, Christian

12. Dr. Hans, Markus
13. Sokoll, Marco

14. Brill, Klaus Peter
15. Klein, Stefan

16. Grof3, Joachim

17. Piro, Dennis

18. Schneider, Lukas
19. Breitsameter, Bjorn
20. Klesen, Daniel

21. Weingarth, Philippe
22. Holweck, Andreas
23. Gillet, Bernd

24. BlaRB, Stefan

25. Lahmer, Stefan

26. Feld, Christoph

27. Ziegler, Matthias
28. Hans, Jonas

29. Naudorf, Sandra
30. Nesselberger, Christian
31. Penkhues, Otto
32. Bohlen, David

33. Gebhardt, Udo

34. Breitsameter, Werner
35. Schuh, Markus

36. Niedermeietr, Heiko
37. Franz, Michael

38. Maas, Christian
39. Miiller, Ralf

40. Busche, Manfred
41. Dynus, Sebastian
42. Duchstein, Gaby
43. Jacobs, Marion

44, Schneider, Christian
45, Klein, Richard

46. Fortunato, Corinna
47. Wallacher, Anja
48. Miiller, Dennis

49. Wilhelm, Tanja

Verein/Ort

Bengt Personal Training
Bengt Personal Training
Bengt Personal Training
LC Rehlingen

llital Runners

Bengt Personal Training
Metallbau Gross

llltal Runners

llltal Runners
Betriebssportgruppe Recktenwald
Betriebssportgruppe Recktenwald
Die Sonntagslaufer
SC-Gresaubach

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M

10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M

Gemeinschaftspraxis Habach - Eppelborn18.M

SV Habach

SV Habach

Betriebssportgruppe Recktenwald
Grojos LTF Elversberg

Betriebssportgruppe Recktenwald
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Betriebssportgruppe Recktenwald

Betriebssportgruppe Recktenwald
TV Lebach

Betriebssportgruppe Recktenwald
TV Lebach

Motor Sport

LTF Marpingen

SV Habach

19.M
20.M
21.M
22.M
23.M
24.M
25.M
26.M
27.M
28.M

1.wW
29.M
30.M
31.M
32.M
33.M
34.M
35.M

Gemeinschaftspraxis Habach - Eppelborn36.M

Auto Galerie Saar GmbH
SV Habach

Engel Gips und Verputz
SV Habach

SV Habach

FSV Jagersburg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
SC-Gresaubach

RK Kaollertal

37.M
38.M
39.M
40.M
2.W
3.W
41.M
42.M
4.W
5.W
43.M
6.W

Zeit
16:00,9
16:22,2
16:37,2
16:43,9
16:48,2
17:06,5
17:25,9
18:03,5
18:05,5
18:08,2
18:23,7
18:31,3
18:45,7
18:49,7
19:09,1
19:19,0
19:20,6
19:23,4
19:23,9
19:24,7
19:27,6
19:33,4
19:40,4
19:41,1
19:51,5
19:54,0
19:59,9
20:15,5
20:20,9
20:24,8
20:25,9
20:28,3
20:34,5
20:34,8
20:36,2
20:37,3
20:43,8
20:43,9
20:47,5
20:58,2
20:58,9
21:00,5
21:00,6
21:01,9
21:03,0
21:03,4
21:03,7
21:05,0
21:05,7
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5. Saarland Mittelpunktlauf (Habach) am 13.07.2012

98.

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Neumann, Paul
51. Recktenwald, Martin
52. Hissler, Thorsten
53. Biesel, Joachim
54. Feld, Daniel

55. Karl, Andrea

56. Schedorn, Sebastian
57. Schmitt, Konrad
58. Eckert, Hubertus
59. Kilein, Holger

60. Henkes, Oliver
61. Thull, Marco

62. Gross, Benedikt
63. Thiel, Benedikt
64. Kronberg, Andre
65. Grol3, Michael

66. Paul, Dominik

67. Korbel, Patrick
68. Schemel, Kevin
69. Eifler, Marcel

70. Gerhard, Sascha
71. Preis, Daniel

72. Hell, Carsten

73. Goll, Cathleen

74. Keller, Jorg

75. DUmmler, Eric

76. Ewen, JOrg

77. Schmidt, Peter
78. Klein, Ann-Cathrine
79. Persch, Peter

80. Lang, Thomas

81. Sturmer, Benjamin
82. Schneider, Markus
83. Boudier, Stephan
84. Schmitz, Ralf

85. Hoyler, Rudolf

86. Schmidt, Yannik
87. Speicher, Boris
88. Schirra, Jurgen
89. Rudner, Dennis
90. Kiefer, Jens

91. Ney, Christian

92. Meyer, Torsten
93. Scherer, Jens

94. Dr. Zeller,

95. Hoffmann, Jonah
96. Grohs, Rico

97. Schafer, Thomas

Philippi, Benjamin

Verein/Ort

Honda Miller Team
Betriebssportgruppe Recktenwald
TF Habach

levoBank

SV Habach

Betriebssportgruppe Recktenwald
Karnevalverein Habach

SC-Gresaubach
Bergradler
SV Habach
Metallbau Gross
SV Habach

SV Habach

Team Nutrilite

RK Kollertal

Karnevalverein Habach

Kramer IT Solutions GmbH

SV Habach

RK Kaollertal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Betriebssportgruppe Recktenwald

Metallbau Gross

Motor Sport

LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

Run4Fun

Auto Galerie Saar GmbH

Elfenbeinkiste
Honda Miller Team

Elfenbeinkiste
SAARTOTO

Karnevalverein Habach
Metallbau Gross

TF Habach

Auto Galerie Saar GmbH

PI./AK
44.M
45.M
46.M
47.M
48.M

W
50.M
49.M
51.M
52.M
53.M
54.M
55.M
56.M
57.M
58.M
59.M
60.M
61.M
62.M
63.M
64.M
65.M

8w
66.M
67.M
68.M
69.M

9w
70.M
71.M
72.M
73.M
74.M
75.M
76.M
77.M
78.M
79.M
80.M
81.M
82.M
83.M
84.M
85.M
86.M
87.M
88.M
89.M

Zeit
21:07,6
21:13,0
21:15,3
21:18,0
21:18,3
21:21,0
21:22,4
21:22,4
21:25,5
21:25,7
21:26,0
21:29,2
21:31,4
21:33,3
21:35,1
21:35,2
21:37,7
21:42,0
21:49,8
21:58,4
22:00,0
22:02,4
22:03,9
22:05,8
22:13,7
22:14,9
22:15,5
22:22,5
22:25,8
22:26,6
22:27,0
22:27,6
22:30,3
22:33,0
22:41,1
22:42,5
22:43,2
22:44.4
22:44.5
22:46,0
22:47,1
22:48,8
22:50,1
22:52,3
22:53,5
22:53,9
22:53,9
22:56,8
22:57,0
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5. Saarland Mittelpunktlauf (Habach) am 13.07.2012

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Langguth, Stephan
100. Kochems, Johannes
101. Rauscher, Sandro
102. Engel, Daniel

103. Bungert, Uwe
104. Blatt, Sebastian
105. Simon, Michael
106. Kirsch, Christian
107. Pink, Gunni

108. Johann, Thomas
109. Ldosch, Markus
110. Hinterweller, Frank
111. Motsch, Daniela
112. Ziegler, Frank

113. Wolf, Gerhard
114. Dresen, Jorg

115. Horras, Jan

116. Dorr, Uwe

117. Martin, Kevin

118. Becker, Nicole
119. Wolf, Jurgen

120. Braun, Ralf

121. Schoémer, Heiko
122. Forster, Andr

123. Fingerhut, Thomas
124. Mdller, Sarah

125. Rech, Thomas
126. Altherr, Jorg

127. Kochems, Nora
128. Fuchs, Soren

129. Steil, Hans-Dieter
130. Gillet, Bernd Sen.
131. Hackelmann, Jochen
132. Muhlhausen, Thomas
133. Scholtes, Lukas
134. Kaiser, Patrick
135. Blaes, Johannes
136. Brunz, Frank

137. Deutschmann, Alf
138. Theis, Stefan

139. Hampel, Dirk

140. Kleber, Christian
141. Hellbrick, Bernhard
142. Mossal, Klaus-Peter
143. Lambert, Conny
144. Baranger, Yves
145. Burger, Petra

146. Haacke, Markus
147. Ney, Anette

Verein/Ort

Auto Galerie Saar GmbH
Spallaufer

Engel Gips und Verputz
Engel Gips und Verputz

Elfenbeinkiste

SC-Gresaubach
Karnevalverein Habach
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Karnevalverein Habach
Run4Fun

Mittelpunktlaufer

Kramer IT Solutions GmbH
Grojos LTF Elversberg

TV Kirkel

Saarstahl
Saarstahl

Karnevalverein Habach
Auto Galerie Saar GmbH

Spallaufer
Spallaufer

Betriebssportgruppe Recktenwald

SV Dirmingen
Engel Gips und Verputz
SV Habach

Pl./AK
90.M
91.M
92.M
93.M
94.M
95.M
96.M
97.M
98.M
99.M
100.M
101.M

10w
102.M
103.M
104.M
105.M
106.M
107.M

11.wW
108.M
109.M
110.M
111.M
112.M

12.wW
113.M
114.M

13.W
115.M
116.M
117.M
118.M
119.M
120.M
121.M

Gemeinschaftspraxis Habach - Eppelborh22.M

AH FV Schwarzenholz

RK Kaollertal

Auto Galerie Saar GmbH
Mercedes-Benz Reitenbach

Saarstahl
Grojos LTF Elversberg

123.M
124.M
125.M
126.M
127.M
128.M
129.M

Gemeinschaftspraxis Habach - Eppelborh30.M

131.M
14.W
132.M
15.W

Zeit
23:03,1
23:04,7
23:06,1
23:06,4
23:08,0
23:11,6
23:15,4
23:17,3
23:21,1
23:21,9
23:28,3
23:30,2
23:31,3
23:32,6
23:33,4
23:36,0
23:36,6
23:46,4
23:46,9
23:48,4
23:49,7
23:51,0
23:52,9
23:54,6
23:56,3
24:00,3
24:00,8
24:05,7
24:08,7
24:09,0
24:11,1
24:11,9
24:15,0
24:17,0
24:25,1
24:28,8
24:29,3
24:31,3
24:33,8
24:33,9
24:37,7
24:38,7
24:38,8
24:40,6
24:45,5
24:46,1
24:47,5
24:48,8
24:52,3
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5. Saarland Mittelpunktlauf (Habach) am 13.07.2012

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Stiurmer, Erich
Wagner, Peter
Semlitsch, Mike
Schneider, Margit
Niesen, Agathe
Wellner, Christian
Muller, Sebastian
Woll, Dirk

Kunz, Marc
Persch, Dillen
Bock, Sebastian
Kundi, Alexander
Dorr, Alexander
Geraldy, Stefan
Muller, Melina
Brill, Rainer

Zitt, Patrick

Vogel, Rudi
Meiser, Tobias
Rothenbusch, Celine
Berger, Kay
Busche, Markus
Kleinbauer, Stefan
Paul, Christoph
Lauermann, Ruth
Kochems, Klaus
Mayer, Thorsten
Grol3, Heike

Alt, Patrick
Rothenbusch, Marlene
Klees, Christoph
Busche, Andreas
Schulz, Vera
Bruckhaus, Dirk
Paul, Lukas

Penth, Birgit
Neumann, Petra
Konig, Elisabeth
Kramer, Michael
Brunz, Manuel
Wunderlich, Barbara
Risch, Siggi
Bettscheider, Anna
Bettscheider, Christof
Folz, Ulrich
Mossal, Eva

Peter, Simona
Rink, Andreas
Stein, Annika

Verein/Ort PI./AK
133.M

LTF Marpingen 134.M
Kramer IT Solutions GmbH 135.M
Gemeinschaftspraxis Habach - Eppelbornl6.W
17.wW

Team Promillegasse 136.M
Team Promillegasse 137.M
Metallbau Gross 138.M
Mercedes-Benz Reitenbach 139.M
140.M

Karnevalverein Habach 141.M
kein Verein 142.M
143.M

/ 144.M
RK Kollertal 18.wW
LLG-Wustweiler 145.M
Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 146.M
147.M

148.M

Lauffabrik 19.W
Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 149.M
SV Habach 150.M
Team Promillegasse 151.M
TTF Eppelborn 152.M
20.W

Spallaufer 153.M
Fribi Fun Runner(www.osterlauf.beepwod84&)
Grojos LTF Elversberg 21.W
155.M

levoBank 22.W
Kramer IT Solutions GmbH 156.M
SV Habach 157.M
23.W

LTF Mittelpunktlaufer Habach 158.M
Judo Ju-Jutsu Club Eppelborn 159.M
24.W

TTF Eppelborn 25.W
/ 26.W
Kramer IT Solutions GmbH 160.M
AH FV Schwarzenholz 161.M
Wiirtttembergische Generalagentur Stefa2 oW
Lauffabrik 162.M
Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 28.W
Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 163.M
Honda Mdller Team 164.M
Grojos LTF Elversberg 29.W
TF Habach 30.wW
VfA Bostalsee 165.M
Einzellaufer 31.W

Zeit
24:54,2
24:59,0
24:59,9
25:01,3
25:03,1
25:07,0
25:07,3
25:07,5
25:07,6
25:08,3
25:08,9
25:11,1
25:11,2
25:15,1
25:22,3
25:23,5
25:25,2
25:27,3
25:28,7
25:32,6
25:33,3
25:55,8
26:04,8
26:08,8
26:11,6
26:18,8
26:20,8
26:22,0
26:25,3
26:26,1
26:34,0
26:36,9
26:37,0
26:38,5
26:40,9
26:45,3
26:46,8
26:47,0
26:49,4
26:52,1
26:56,1
26:56,4
26:57,8
26:58,3
27:02,0
27:02,2
27:07,2
27:11,3
27:13,6
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5. Saarland Mittelpunktlauf (Habach) am 13.07.2012

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Germann, Franz

Faltenbacher, Karsten

Wenske, Herman
Dorr, Matthias
Zender, Klaus
Walker, Kevin
Schneider, Christiian
Jung, Daniel
Schmidt, Marion
Engel, Stefan
Grissmer, Manfred
Kramer, Christina
Rau, Susanne
Bauermann, Albert
Stemmler, Detlef
Korbel, Harald
Bock, Sonja
Mottweiler, Jenny

Bauermann, Susanne

Hiller, Katja

Stein, Julia

Meier, Udo
Pietzner, Paul
Essling, Steffen
Michel, Christina
Keuth, Alexandra
Kleer, Dirk
Leinenbach, Herbert
Heinrich, Frank
Gilges, Christine
Thiel, Karin
Kopmeier, Michaela
Persch, Werner
Carl, Dominik
Lésch, Thomas
Hellbriick, Sascha
Heckotter, Andrea
Heim, Alexandra
Keilen, Bettina
Klein, Rolf
Przyklenk, Manfred
Thull, Konrad

Kale, Serhan
Drokur, Klaus

Léw, Jargen
Lorson, Elke
Schaefer, Wolfgang
WeilRenbach, Judith
Léw, Klaus

Verein/Ort PI./AK
LTF Mauschbach 166.M
Saarstahl 167.M
Saarstahl 168.M
169.M

LTF Kollertal 170.M
Mercedes-Benz Reitenbach 171.M
172.M

Honda Mdller Team 173.M
Karnevalverein Habach 32.W
Wiirtttembergische Generalagentur Stefary 4o
TTF Eppelborn 175.M
Kramer IT Solutions GmbH 33.wW
Gemeinschaftspraxis Habach - Eppelborn34.wW
176.M

LTF Marpingen 177.M
Team Nutrilite 178.M
Karnevalverein Habach 35.W
Tus Jagersfreude 36.W
37.W

Betriebssportgruppe Recktenwald 38.W
39.W

Kein Verein 179.M
180.M

Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 181.M
[tf Marpingen 40.W
Itf Marpingen 41.W
kein 182.M
SV Habach 183.M
Motor Sport 184.M
Itf Marpingen 42. W
Gemeinschaftspraxis Habach - Eppelborn43.wW
44N

185.M

Kramer IT Solutions GmbH 186.M
Karnevalverein Habach 187.M
188.M

Run4Fun 45.W
46.W

Run4Fun 47.W
189.M

Karnevalverein Habach 190.M
Karnevalverein Habach 191.M
SV Habach 192.M
Lauffabrik 193.M
Wiirtttembergische Generalagentur Stefdr94ov/
Motor Sport Club 48.W
195.M

TTF Eppelborn 49.W

Wirtttembergische Generalagentur Stefdr®6o/

Zeit
27:27,5
27:36,5
27:36,5
27:37,5
27:38,4
27:41,1
27:42,3
27:44,7
27:52,1
27:52,1
27:57,0
28:07,8
28:14,3
28:16,3
28:17,5
28:24,9
28:27,9
28:28,3
28:29,5
28:32,5
28:33,1
28:35,3
28:38,2
28:41,6
28:48,7
28:49,9
28:51,1
28:57,1
28:58,0
29:00,2
29:00,7
29:04,7
29:06,5
29:07,9
29:09,9
29:13,3
29:13,6
29:15,6
29:16,6
29:25,2
29:27,7
29:32,1
29:36,1
29:39,9
29:40,3
29:57,8
29:58,5
30:08,5
30:16,9
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5. Saarland Mittelpunktlauf (Habach) am 13.07.2012

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251,
252,
253.
254,
255,
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271,
272,
273.
274,
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291,
292,
293.
294,

Schirra, Kirstin
Eberhard, Katja
Rehm, Daniela
Hinterweller, Sabine
Alt, Alexandra
Schmitt, Armin
Rink, Heike
Grewenig, Phillipp
Rupp, Tobias
Peter, Julia

Jung, Michael
Melner, Frederic
Rehm, Jochen
Leinenbach, Hermann
Leblang, Annika
Mdaller, Manuel
Skoberla, Markus
Werth, Jennifer
Ley, Walter
Ackermann, Rita
Dorr, Dietra
Kaiser, Karl-Heinz
Klock, Oskar
Hammerschmitt, Peter
Lang, Daniel
Burmeister, Eric
Uhl, Thomas
Eisenbeis, Monika
Lorson, Frank
Rothenbusch, Anne
Korbel-Klein, Heidi
Schmitt, Claudia
Blaes, Heiko
Grol3, Jurgen
Grof3, Ulla
Jackson, Jerome
Uhl, Darleen
Coppola, Antonio
Mdller, Sabine
Jost, Robbin
Schéfer, Kerstin
Becker, Christoph
Baltes, Daniela
Baltes, Michaela
Mueller, Margit
Rach, Marco
Steinmetz, Richard
Mohr, Michael
Reitnauer, Sonja

Verein/Ort PI./AK

50.W

51.W
Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 52.W
Grojos LTF Elversberg 53.W
Kein 54.W
Gemeinschaftspraxis Habach - Eppelborh97.M
VfA Bostalsee 55.W
Metallbau Gross 198.M
Metallbau Gross 199.M

56.W
Karnevalverein Habach 200.M
Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 201.M
Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 202.M
AH SV Habach 203.M

57.W
Eppelborner 204.M
Mercedes-Benz Reitenbach 205.M
Fribi Fun Runner(www.osterlauf.beepworladdey
SV Habach 206.M

Gemeinschaftspraxis Habach - Eppelborn59.W
Gemeinschaftspraxis Habach - Eppelborn60.W

SV Habach 207.M
Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 208.M
Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 209.M
Team Promillegasse 210.M
RK Kaollertal 211.M
TV Eppelborn 212.M
61.W

Motor Sport 213.M
levoBank 62.W
Team Nutrilite 63.W
Gemeinschaftspraxis Habach - Eppelborn64.wW
Engel Gips und Verputz 214.M
Marathonfreund Humes 215.M
Marathonfreund Humes 65.W
Kramer IT Solutions GmbH 216.M
TV Wiesbach 66.W
TFC Heusweiler 217.M
Eppelborner 67.W
Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 218.M
Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 68.W
219.M

LT Hirzweiler 69.W
Metallbau Gross 70.W
Itf hirzweiler 71.W
SAARTOTO 220.M
221.M

222.M

72.W

Zeit
30:19,7
30:25,3
30:26,5
30:29,9
30:31,6
30:32,4
30:33,8
30:40,5
30:40,7
30:46,0
30:52,9
30:58,4
30:58,5
31:08,7
31:18,6
31:22,3
31:23,2
31:25,0
31:34,0
31:36,0
31:36,4
31:45,4
31:55,0
31:55,0
32:04,2
32:05,0
32:07,4
32:07,4
32:10,6
32:16,3
32:16,7
32:26,8
32:33,0
32:37,3
32:37,5
32:43,2
32:46,1
32:52,0
32:52,6
33:15,7
33:16,7
33:17,3
33:21,4
33:21,5
33:24,7
33:36,2
33:38,2
33:39,7
34:25,1
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5. Saarland Mittelpunktlauf (Habach) am 13.07.2012

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
295. Schank, Anika Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 73.W 35:10,1
296. Schank, Katrin Auto Galerie Saar GmbH 74.W 35:10,6
297. Reitenbach, Philip Mercedes-Benz Reitenbach 223.M 35:13,0
298. Klein, Rolf Team Nutrilite 224.M 35:16,3
299. Schafer, Marie-Christin / 75.W 35:32,9
300. Brill, Vanessa TF Habach 76.W 36:14,2
301. Jochem, Philipp Kramer IT Solutions GmbH 225.M 36:20,9
302. Klein, Thorsten 226.M 36:22,6
303. Schwisteg, Leslie 77T.W 38:27,3
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